REVAL BULB

LED strip REVAL BULB 360 Tube D25 1m NEON STRIP + 1M PLASTIC TUBE

24V 19.2W 1824Im 360° IP67 830
Product code 16827

LED strip in silicone - the most effective design element to include in your business and events!

Creates the most exciting and aesthetic lighting solutions! This flexible LED strip can be shaped into
various texts, numbers, shapes, and patterns.

Who/what is it created for?

1. For brands and businesses that want to create attractive and eye-catching advertising lighting solutions.
2. For architectural applications to highlight building contours, facade lighting, interior design, stair
lighting, space separation, and more.

3. For event organization, LED strips are ideal! They can illuminate the stage, create stage designs, and

create a light-playful atmosphere.
4. Industrially, LED strips are used for machine and workplace lighting and for creating safety signs.

The IP67 rated LED strip is suitable for both indoor and outdoor use.

You can be confident in our products as we sell hundreds of meters of LED strips every day! Send us an
inquiry, and we will make you an offer!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Diameter

Impact resistance

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

1824lumens
95Im/W

3 years
REVAL BULB
24V

19.2W
19.2W

360°

80

3

IP67
25000h

L70 @25°C 50.000h
1000.0mm
25.0mm
IKO8

indoor / outdoor use

-20 ~ 45°C
CE

F

>
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http://www.revalbulb.com

