

REVAL BULB



LED strip REVAL BULB 360 Tube D25 1m NEON STRIP + 1M PLASTIC TUBE 24V 19.2W 1824lm 360° IP67 830

Product code 16827

LED strip in silicone - the most effective design element to include in your business and events!

Creates the most exciting and aesthetic lighting solutions! This flexible LED strip can be shaped into various texts, numbers, shapes, and patterns.

Who/what is it created for?

1. For brands and businesses that want to create attractive and eye-catching advertising lighting solutions.
2. For architectural applications to highlight building contours, facade lighting, interior design, stair lighting, space separation, and more.
3. For event organization, LED strips are ideal! They can illuminate the stage, create stage designs, and create a light-playful atmosphere.
4. Industrially, LED strips are used for machine and workplace lighting and for creating safety signs.

The IP67 rated LED strip is suitable for both indoor and outdoor use.

You can be confident in our products as we sell hundreds of meters of LED strips every day! Send us an inquiry, and we will make you an offer!

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	1824lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	95lm/W
Warranty	3 years
Brand	REVAL BULB
Supply voltage	24V
Output	19.2W
Maximum output	19.2W
Lens angle	360°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP67
Lifespan	25000h
Lmf tm21	L70 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1000.0mm
Diameter	25.0mm
Impact resistance	IK08
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	

